202 - Saturday $uper$ized sidepot

Double Dash 2025
September 6 - 7, 2025

D-winner daily award certificates are sponsored by Formula 707.

Rank

1D 15.141-15.847

Time

Rider

Saturday $uper$ized sidepot

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

2D 15.848-16.554

15.141

15.281

15.327

15.408

15.443

15.449

15.513

15.606

15.680

15.695

15.798

15.836

Tara Carr

Morgan Addison

Addie Davis

Darci Winner

Shelby Rita

Sabrina Ketcham

Jess Lewis

Kayce Liptak

Madelyn Schauer

Shaeden Marr

Teddra Simmons

Addie Davis

Saturday $uper$ized sidepot

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

15.852

15.888

15.908

15916

15.970

15.996

16.043

Berkley Waters
Shyanne Trammell
Jordyn Williams
Maddie Gutierrez
Margo Smith
Cindy Jones

Jana Fincke

Horse

Tres Wrangler r

Sheza Epic Blonde r
Credit Me Valiant -
Ljh Firenfame Rocks r
Crazybeaminfrenchmanr
Write Ta Famer

Joes Head Honcho -

Sr Effort Inmy Boots r
Bet On Smokin Jetr

A Sassy Angel

So Cartel Guy -
Vf Brava Stinson r

Fabs Jetta Honor
Slick N Savvy r

Steal N Da Nitestars -
Flaming Melony -
Quietly Famous -

Streakin N Famous r

Cpr Ima Bonni Corona r

Money

$1,196.00

$990.00

$784.00

$577.00

$371.00

$206.00

$634.00

$381.00

$254.00

Pts



Rank

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

3D 16.555 to end

Time

16.179

16.188

16.223

16.290

16.319

16.349

Draw

Rider

Jeanette Scott
Teresa Marr
Teresa Marr
Kayla Bohannon
Denise Campbell

Lexi Shedd

Saturday $uper$ized sidepot

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

16.565

16.690

16.815

16.879

16.895

17.287

17.433

17.773

18.212

18.630

Karstyn Francis

Teresa Marr

Mikayla Bricker

Cacie Sherburne

Victoria Carrizales

Tammie Goldston

Krystal Coenen

Tallara Lane

Starr Seifried

Morgan Nevola

Horse Money

Dh Sho Duchess -
Sheza Freightrainr
A Streaking Fame-
Mf Meme -
Onetime Anytimer

Exclaim Ta Famer

Im Silver Doc - $476.00
Sheza Jellybeanr $286.00
Playgirls R Famous r $190.00
Fv Smoking Al

Buttercup -

Ftf Sakem Can Man -

Crown B Dashin Firer

Pollys Boon Bay r

Calypsos Lucky Seven r

Money Pitchr
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