## 202 - Saturday \$uper\$ized sidepot

Double Dash 2025 September 6 - 7, 2025

D-winner daily award certificates are sponsored by Formula 707.

## Run 47 of 47

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
1D 15.141-	-15.847					
Saturday	/\$uper\$iz	zed side	epot			
1D-1st	15.141		Tara Carr	Tres Wrangler r	\$1,196.00	
1D-2nd	15.281		Morgan Addison	Sheza Epic Blonde r	\$990.00	
1D-3rd	15.327		Addie Davis	117 Credit Me Valiant r	\$784.00	
1D-4th	15.408		Darci Winner	Ljh Firenfame Rocks r	\$577.00	
1D-5th	15.443		Shelby Rita	Crazybeaminfrenchman r	\$371.00	
1D-6th	15.449		Sabrina Ketcham	Write Ta Fame r	\$206.00	
1D-7th	15.513		Jess Lewis	Joes Head Honcho r		
1D-8th	15.606		Kayce Liptak	Sr Effort Inmy Boots r		
1D-9th	15.680		Madelyn Schauer	Bet On Smokin Jet r		
1D-10th	15.695		Shaeden Marr	A Sassy Angel r		
1D-11th	15.798		Teddra Simmons	172 So Cartel Guy <sup>r</sup>		
1D-12th	15.836		Addie Davis	145 Vf Brava Stinson r		
2D 15.848 Saturday	8-16.554 / \$uper\$iz		epot			
2D-1st	15.852		Berkley Waters	Fabs Jetta Honor r	\$634.00	
2D-2nd	15.888		Shyanne Trammell	Slick N Savvy r	\$381.00	
2D-3rd	15.908		Jordyn Williams	Steal N Da Nitestars r	\$254.00	
2D-4th	15.916		Maddie Gutierrez	Flaming Melony r		
2D-5th	15.970		Margo Smith	Quietly Famous r		
2D-6th	15.996		Cindy Jones	Streakin N Famous r		
2D-7th	16.043		Jana Fincke	157 Cpr Ima Bonni Corona r		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
2D-8th	16.179		Jeanette Scott	Dh Sho Duchess r		
2D-9th	16.188		Teresa Marr	Sheza Freightrain r		
2D-10th	16.223		Teresa Marr	A Streaking Fame r		
2D-11th	16.290		Kayla Bohannon	Mf Meme r		
2D-12th	16.319		Denise Campbell	Onetime Anytime r		
2D-13th	16.349		Lexi Shedd	Exclaim Ta Fame r		
3D 16.555 Saturday	to end \$uper\$ize	ed side	epot			
3D-1st	16.565		Karstyn Francis	Im Silver Doc r	\$476.00	
3D-2nd	16.690		Teresa Marr	Sheza Jellybean r	\$286.00	
3D-3rd	16.815		Mikayla Bricker	168 Playgirls R Famous r	\$190.00	
3D-4th	16.879		Cacie Sherburne	Fv Smoking Al r		
3D-5th	16.895		Victoria Carrizales	Buttercup r		
3D-6th	17.287		Tammie Goldston	171 Ftf Sakem Can Man r		
3D-7th	17.433		Krystal Coenen	Crown B Dashin Fire r		
3D-8th	17.773		Tallara Lane	Pollys Boon Bay r		
3D-9th	18.212		Starr Seifried	Calypsos Lucky Seven r		
3D-10th	18.630		Morgan Nevola	Money Pitch r		

<sup>© 2025,</sup> SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.